
 

  

 

 

 

Easy Read Survey 

 

A Plan for Unpaid Carers from 2025 to 2030 

 

 

 

 

We are writing a new Carers’ 

strategy. 

 

A strategy is a big plan for what we 

will do in the next five years to 

improve things for carers. 

 

 

Unpaid Carers are people who look 

after someone. 

Like a parent. 

Or a child. 

They don’t get paid. 

And they often give care for lots of 

hours a week.   

 

 

 

We have made some priorities. 

 

Priorities are the most important 

things for us to do. 



 

 

 

We want to ask questions to help us to 

check the priorities are right. 

 

 

 

For most questions, please tick the 

box for your answer. 

 

For some questions, there is a space 

for you to write your answer. 

 

 

  You do not have to answer all the     

questions. 

 

  Please send the survey back by 3rd 

March. 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Carers should be visible, feel valued 

and be supported. 

 

 

Visible means that we see what they 

do. 

 

 

Valued means that we know what 

they do is important. 

 

 

Supported means getting the help 

they need. 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Priorities and actions 

 

 

 

We have a priority to make sure 

carers are valued and visible. 

 

 

 

Is this priority important? 

 

 Yes 

 No 

 Not sure 

 
 
 

 

 

Please write anything else you would 

like to say here. 

 

 

 

We have some actions to make this 

priority happen.  

 

An action is something we will do. 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

We will: 

 

Get involved with events that show 

how great carers are. 
- 

 

 

 

Is this important? 

 

 Yes 

 No 

 Not sure 
 

 
 

 

 

Please write anything else you would 

like to say here. 

 

 

 

 

Promote Carers ID Cards 
 

 



 

 

 

Is this important? 

 

 Yes 

 No 

 Not sure 

 
 

 
 

 

 

Please write anything else you would 

like to say here. 

 

 

 

 

Make more people know how 

important carers are. 
 

 

 

Is this important? 

 

 Yes 

 No 

 Not sure 
 

 



 

 

 

Please write anything else you would 

like to say here. 
 

 

 

 

Use the Investors in Carers scheme. 

This is a way for organisations like GP 

practices, councils and schools to 

show they value carers. 

 

 

Is this important? 

 

 Yes 

 No 

 Not sure 
 

 
 

 

 

Please write anything else you would 

like to say here. 
 

 
 

 

 



 

 

 

Provide carer aware training. 
 

Carer aware means other 

organisations learn about the value 

of carers. 
 

 

 

Is this important? 

 

 Yes 

 No 

 Not sure 

 

 
 

 

 

Please write anything else you would 

like to say here. 
 
 

 
 

 

 

We have a priority to make sure 

carers are supported. 
 

 



 

 

 

Is this priority important? 

 

 Yes 

 No 

 Not sure 
 

 
 

 

 

Please write anything else you would 

like to say here. 
 
 

 

 

 

 

We have some actions to make this 

priority happen.  

 

We will: 
 

 

 

Make sure carers get good 

information, on websites and leaflets 

or by talking to other people. 

 

 



 

 

 

Is this important? 

 

 Yes 

 No 

 Not sure 

 

 

 

 

Please write anything else you would 

like to say here. 
 

 

 

 

Help carers get or keep jobs. 

 

 

 

Is this important? 

 

 Yes 

 No 

 Not sure 

 

  

Please write anything else you would 

like to say here. 

 



 

 

 

 
 
 

 

 

 

Try to offer short breaks for carers. 

 

 

 

 

Is this important? 

 

 Yes 

 No 

 Not sure 

 

 

 

Please write anything else you would 

like to say here. 
 
 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Make sure carers can get advocacy. 

And money advice. 

 

 

 

Is this important? 

 

 Yes 

 No 

 Not sure 
 

 

 

 

 

Please write anything else you would 

like to say here. 
 
 

 
 

 

 

 

Set up peer support groups. 

 

Peer support means carers helping 

other carers. 
 

 



 

 

 

Is this important? 

 

 Yes 

 No 

 Not sure 

 
 

 

 

Please write anything else you would 

like to say here. 
 
 

 
 

 

 



 

Checking the plan works 

 

 

 

We need to measure how well the plan 
is working. 

 

 

 

This means seeing if our actions make 
things better for carers. 

 

 

 

We will see how many more carers use 
information services. 

 

 

 

And how many say they are getting the 
support they need. 

 



 

 

 

And how many say the support has 
helped their wellbeing. 

 

 

 

We will see how any more organisations 
do the Investors in Carers scheme. 

 

 

 

And how many carers get support when 
the person they care for leaves hospital. 

 

 

 

We will look at all these for young 
carers, young adult carers, and adult 
carers. 

 

 

 

 

 

Are these the right things to check? 

 

 Yes 

 No 

 Not sure 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

Please write anything else you would 

like to say here. 
 

 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

About you 
 
 

 

 

Please tick the boxes that are true for 

you. 

 

 

I give unpaid care to a family member 

or friend now. 

 

□ 
 

 

 

I have given unpaid care to someone 

in the past. 

□ 
 

 

 

I support an unpaid carer, or I did in the 

past. 

□ 
 



 

 

 

I work for an organisation that provides 

support to carers. 

□ 



 

 

 

 
That is all the questions. 

 
Thank you for telling us what you think. 

  

Contact the partnership board here 

 

 

 

 
https://wwrpb.org.uk/en/contact-us/ 
 
Or email: 
 
wwrpb@carmarthenshire.org.uk 
 

 

 

 
Please return this form by 
 
3rd March 2025. 

https://wwrpb.org.uk/en/contact-us/
mailto:wwrpb@carmarthenshire.org.uk


 



 

 


